Soups

Markklechensuppe (Consome with marrow quenelles)

Seasnal soup — please ask for details ...

Salads

Salad plate , Pfropfenzieher”

Bouquet of seasonal salads with home made dressing or olive oil — balsamic dressing

with roasted chicken breast and garlic croutons

vegetarian

Lukewarm salad of bread dumpling slices
with sheep cheese and tomatois ( vegetarian)

Gratinated goat's cheese

with acacia honey on rocket salad and served with fresh baguette

Pasta dishes

Tagliatelle with Mediterranean vegetables
and tomato chutney (vegetarian)

Grilled dishes

,Die Niederbacher Muhle”

Por neak steak with home made herb butter, horseradish creama,
chips or roast potatoes and salad

,Sieben Jungfrauenteller”

Grilled turkey steak with home made vegetable potato patties smaller portion

and seasonal salad

“Hoffmann von Fallersleben” 200g
Rump steak with creamy pepper sauce,

chips or roast potatoes and Salad 250g

5,00

6,00

13,50

11,50

11,50

13,00

14,50

15,00

15,00
13,50

22,50

24,50



Our house specialities

“Hunsricker” spit roast pork

with chips or roast potatoes and salad

Braised beef ,, Rhineland style”

served with red cabbage, potato dumplings

and apple compote

Prime boiled beef

with horseradish cream, parsley potatoes and vegetables

Schnitzel ,,Wiener Art“

with chips or roast potatoes and salad

Schnitzel ,Jager Art”

smaller portion

smaller portion

smaller portion

with fresh mushroom-cream sauce, chips or roast potatoes and salad

Brown trout ,,Millerinnen Art”
with parsley potatoes and salad

salmon florets on potato rosti Graved

salad bouguet and honey-dill-mustard cream

Something different .....

Stoppenzieher Burger
Beef burger with salad, red onions, tomatoes, cheddar cheese,
truffle mayonnaise and chips

Freiligrath Burger

Veal Burger with Capers and anchovies, salad, red, onions,

smaller portion

Tomatoes, Bavaria Blue cheese, Truffle mayonnaise and sweet potato chips

Baked “Fleischkase” (meat loaf)
house style with fried egg and chips

13,50
12,00

17,50

15,50

17,50

13,00
11,50

14,00

12,50

17,50

14,00

13,50

15,50

11,50



Dessert

Créme brulée
Mixed Ice-Cream with whipped cream

Loreley Coffee

Scoop of vanilla ice-cream with hot expresso, Baley’s and whipped cream

Warm Apple strudel

with vanilla ice-cream and whipped cream

7,00
4,50

6,50

5,50



