20	11	n	5
	u	Μ	J

Markklößchensuppe (Consome`with marrow quenelles)		
Seasnal soup – please ask for details		6,00
Salads		
Salad plate "Pfropfenzieher" Bouquet of seasonal salads with home made dressing or olive oil – balsamic dressing with roasted chicken breast and garlic croutons		
vegetarian		11,50
Lukewarm salad of bread dumpling slices with sheep cheese and tomatois (vegetarian)	18	11,50
Gratinated goat's cheese with acacia honey on rocket salad and served with fresh baguette		13,00
Pasta dishes  Tagliatelle with Mediterranean vegetables and tomato chutney (vegetarian)  Grilled dishes		14,50
"Die Niederbacher Mühle" Por neak steak with home made herb butter, horseradish creama, chips or roast potatoes and salad		
"Sieben Jungfrauenteller" Grilled turkey steak with home made vegetable potato patties and seasonal salad	smaller portion	15,00 13,50
"Hoffmann von Fallersleben" Rump steak with creamy pepper sauce,	200g	22,50
chips or roast potatoes and Salad	250g	24,50

## Our house specialities

"Hunsrucker" spit roast pork		
with chips or roast potatoes and salad	smaller portion	13,50 12,00
Braised beef "Rhineland style" served with red cabbage, potato dumplings		17,50
and apple compote	smaller portion	15,50
Prime boiled beef with horseradish cream, parsley potatoes and vegetable	es	17,50
Schnitzel "Wiener Art"		13,00
with chips or roast potatoes and salad	smaller portion	11,50
Schnitzel "Jäger Art" with fresh mushroom-cream sauce, chips or roast potatoes a	and salad	14,00
E 5 E	smaller portion	12,50
Brown trout "Müllerinnen Art" with parsley potatoes and salad		17,50
salmon florets on potato rösti Graved salad bouguet and honey-dill-mustard cream		14,00
Something different		
Stoppenzieher Burger Beef burger with salad, red onions, tomatoes, cheddar chees truffle mayonnaise and chips	se,	13,50
Freiligrath Burger  Veal Burger with Capers and anchovies, salad, red, onions,  Tomatoes, Bavaria Blue cheese, Truffle mayonnaise and swe	et potato chips	15,50
Baked "Fleischkäse" (meat loaf) house style with fried egg and chips		11,50

## Dessert

Créme brulée	7,00
Mixed Ice-Cream with whipped cream	4,50
Loreley Coffee Scoop of vanilla ice-cream with hot expresso, Baley's and whipped cream	6,50
Warm Apple strudel with vanilla ice-cream and whipped cream	5,50

